

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 899 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 14, delete "174.636 to 174.650" and insert "174.60 to 174.636"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 22, delete "174.90" and insert "174.80"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 34, delete everything after the period
- 1.5 Page 2, delete line 35
- 1.6 Page 4, line 21, delete everything after the period
- 1.7 Page 4, delete line 22
- 1.8 Page 5, line 10, delete "and" and insert ". That portion of section 4 that relates to the
- 1.9 Metropolitan Council, and sections 9 and 10 "